
Basement

Scaldino Basement Solutions 
Keith Baicker 
(609) 651-7611
kbaicker@scaldinobasement.com
www.scaldinobasementsolutions.com

Clean Out

Do Not Throw it Away 
Residential & Commercial 
Andrew Cerame 
(732) 586-7525
andrew@donotthrowitaway.com
www.donotthrowitaway.com

Environmental

Curren Environmental, Inc.
Tiffany Byrne 
(856) 858-9509
tiffany@currenenvironmental.com
www.currenenvironmental.com

RAdata - 
A Protect Environmental Co.
Kylie Shoemaker 
(502) 410-5000
bd@protectenvironmental.com
www.radata.com

HVAC

Edison Heating & Cooling 
Mike Iarrapino 
(732) 372-7161 
mike@edisonhvac.com
www.edisonhvac.com

Appraisals

NJ Residential Appraisals
Brandon Higgins 
(908) 268-7146
brandon@njreap.com

Tom Rodriguez Associates
Tom Rodriguez 
(908) 788-7315
TomRod5543@comcast.net

Attorneys

Law Office of Craig Rothenberg 
Craig Rothenberg
(732) 247-5002
craig@rothenbergesq.com
www.rothenbergesq.com

Lozito Law 
Danielle Lozito
(848) 202-1650
lozitolaw@gmail.com
www.lozitolaw.com

Petriello Law
Matthew Petriello 
(973) 890-7262
mkarlak@petriellolaw.com
www.petriellolaw.com

The Sokol Firm 
William Sokol 
(856)-528-2012
bill@thesokolfirm.com
www.thesokolfirm.com

2024 Mid Jersey Association of REALTORS® 
Affiliate Members

Home Inspections

H&J Freile Home Inspection
Diane Moore, Chief Operating Officer
(732) 788-1726 (call or text any time)
Diana@hjfreile.com
www.hjfreile.com

Kuhn Family Home Inspections
Ryan Kuhn
(908) 800-4005
ryan@kfhomeinspections.com
www.kfhomeinspections.com

PG Home Inspections 
Peter Giannino
(718) 510-6716
Petegino42@gmail.com
www.pginspections.com

Vitale Inspection Services 
Carlo Vitale
(609) 751-8048
vitaleinspection@gmail.com
www.vitaleinspection.com

Your Private Eye Home Inspections  
Michael A Baker
(609) 379-2499
inspect@YourPrivateEyeHomeInspections.com
www.yourprivateeyehomeinspections.com

Lockbox

Supra
Karen Jackson
Karen.Jackson@honeywell.com

Premier Level Affiliate Elite Level Affiliate

For more information about becoming an Affiliate Member and to view the Member application,
click here. For questions, email info@MidJerseyAOR.com

www.MidJerseyAOR.com

Headquarters: 14 Old Bridge Turnpike, South River, NJ 08882
Satellite Location: 3461 US Highway 22 East, Building B, Hunterdon Somerset Professional Park, Branchburg, NJ 08876
P: 732-442-3400 | F: 732-442-7323 | www.MidJerseyAOR.com
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Movers (continued)

Big G Movers
Traci Gerckens 
(855) 937-2444
traci@biggmoversinc.com
www.biggmoversinc.com

Pest Control 

Pest Blaster
Michael Cantor 
(609) 393-0606
mike@pestblaster.com
www.pestblaster.com

Photography

Berridge Photography, LLC
Ryan Berridge 
(267) 930-1857
ryan@berridgephotography.com

Social Media 

Buxmont Social Media & Marketing
Amy Berridge 
(267) 689-7505
amy@buxmontsocialmedia.com
www.buxmontsocialmedia.com

Title Services

Abstract One, LLC
Andrew Salvucci
(267) 760-2999
asalvucci@abstractoneclosings.com
www.abstractoneclosings.com

Foundation Title
Olivia Ortiz
(732) 850-1033
o.ortiz@ftnj.com
www.FoundationTitle.com

Simplicity Title
Kelsey Kaleta 
Phone: (908) 752-2887
kelsey@simplicitytitle.com
www.simplicitytitle.com

MLS 

All Jersey MLS (Formerly CJMLS) 
Richard Steinberg
(732) 661-9500
info@AllJerseyMLS.com
www.AllJerseyMLS.com

Mortgag﻿e

Advisors Mortgage Group 
Robert Tissot 
Phone (732) 972-8800
rtissot@advisorsmortgage.com
www.advisorsmortgage.com
 

Cross Country Mortgage 
Lisa Mathews 
(908) 358-3359
Lisa.Math﻿ews@ccm.com
www.crosscountrymortgage.com

Caliber Home Loans
Shane Connor
shane.connor@caliberhomeloans.com
(732) 740-5372
Kaustuv Datta 
kaustuv.datta@caliberhomeloans.com
(732) 322-5647
www.caliberhomeloans.com

Guaranteed Rate Affinity 
Arthur Kautsky 
(732) 423-3301
arthur.kautsky@grarate.com
www.grarate.com

Jersey Mortgage Company
Monica Ospina-Rodriguez 
(908) 531-6544
mrodriguez@jerseymortgage.com
www.jerseymortgage.com

MLB Residential Lending
Chris Stanton
(732) 243-0140
cstanton@mlbmortgage.com
www.mlbmortgage.com

M&T Bank 
Roland Minard 
(908) 963-8440
rminard@mtb.com
https://rminard.mtbgo.mobi/

Mortgag﻿e (continued)

The Money Store 
Amy Procaccino 
(609) 586-0020
amyp@themoneystore.com
www.themoneystore.com

Movement Mortgage 
Alex Rivera 
(908) 914-5500
alex.rivera@movement.com
www.movement.com

Nations Lending Corp.
Ada Aquino 
(732) 762-7069
ada.aquino@nationslending.com
www.nationslending.com

Neo Home Loans 
Pinky Shah 
(732) 845-1991
team@pinkymortgage.com
www.pinkymortgage.com

OceanFirst Bank
Thomas Vogel
(732) 939-2025
tvogel@oceanfirst.com

U.S. Bank
Shane Vergari
Phone (908) 601-21001
shane.vergari@usbank.com
www.mortgage.usbank.com

Wells Fargo Home Mortgage
Danielle Cecchini
(848) 223-5095
danielle.p.cecchini@wellsfargo.com

Movers

Do Not Throw it Away 
Andrew Cerame 
(732) 586-7525
andrew@donotthrowitaway.com
www.donotthrowitaway.com

www.oceanfirst.com
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